
RC 250 R 2013 <2013><EU><F8199M0>
SHIFTING MECHANISM

14136

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

45 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00

46 B3334040000 SHIFT BUSH 1.00

47 GP3032040000 BEARING SKF 61803-2RS1 2.00

48 B3334031000 SHIFTING LEVER 1.00

49 GP303207000 Circlip for shift 1.00

50 M3234041000 WASHER 1.00

51 0991080303 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 8X30 1.00

52 0991050253 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 5X25 1.00

53 GP303208000 BRAKE LEVER BUSHING 1.00

54 GP303209000 RUBBER PEDAL 1.00

55 54813055000 SWIVEL HEAD KA6 03 1.00

56 0439060003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0439-M 6 LOW 2.00

57 B3311024001 FAST SHIFTING MECHANISM 1.00

58 54603069000 SWIVEL HEAD M6 FOOT BRAKE LEV. 1.00


